2022-2023 calendar FIRST RECONCILIATION & FIRST COMMUNION
St. Mary Religious Education
734-475-8164 or text 734-216-0522
maritamartindre@gmail.com
IMPORTANT DATES FOR OUR 2ND GRADE STUDENTS 

AND OTHER STUDENTS PREPARING FOR 1ST REC AND 1ST COMMUNION

Tues. or Wed., October 11 or 12 at 6-7:30 pm
Parent only 1st Reconciliation Meeting

(choose the day that works best for you)

please bring your child’s Baptismal certificate 

Mon. Wed.  or Thurs., Nov. 7, 9 or 10 
at 6-7:30 pm





1st Reconciliation Parent/Child Activity 
(choose the day that works best for you)

Friday, January 13, 2023



First Reconciliation Parent/Child Books due
If priests are available, we will have Reconciliation for all elementary students 
Sunday Jan. 8 4:00-5:30 pm, Tuesday Jan. 10 6:00-7:30 pm, or Saturday Jan. 14 9:30-11:00 am
Tues. or Thurs., Feb. 7 or 9 at 6-7:30 pm

Parent only 1st Communion Meeting

(choose the day that works best for you)




Sunday, March 19
1st Communion Family Activity/potluck 4 – 5:30
Friday, April 14
COMPLETED BANNERS DUE IN OFFICE and First Communion Parent/Child Books are due
Sat. & Sun. April 29 & 30 


First Communion Masses – families will give me their 

Sat. & Sun. May 6 & May 7



top three choices



Sunday, May 14 at 9:50 am



May Crowning preceding the 10:00 am Mass.

IMPORTANT

If you cannot attend a meeting/event, please contact Marita 475-8164 or maritamartindre@gmail.com
We need a copy of your child’s baptismal certificate if your child was not baptized at St. Mary, Chelsea.
